

\$~49

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 2116/2015 & CM 3813/2015

M/S MASSOM APPARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED..... Petitioner
Through: Mr Gaurav Sarin, Adv.

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS Respondents
Through: Mr Yeeshu Jain, Adv. with Ms Jyoti Tyagi,
Adv. for L&B/LAC.
Mr Ashish Dholakia, Adv. for R-5.
Mr Ajay Verma, Adv. for DDA.

% **ORDER**
24.10.2016

The Hon'ble Division bench did not assemble today.

Renotify on 23.01.2017.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

OCTOBER 24, 2016
kb