



\$~12 to 15 & 17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 7469/2011**

SHRI RAM KALA & ORS.

..... Petitioners

versus

UOI & ORS.

..... Respondents

+ **W.P.(C) 7929/2011, C.M. APPL.18277/2014**

RAMPHAL

..... Petitioner

versus

UOI AND ORS

..... Respondents

+ **W.P.(C) 6488/2013, C.M. APPL.14120/2013**

SNEH APARTMENTS PVT. LTD.

..... Petitioner

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

..... Respondents

+ **W.P.(C) 2116/2015, C.M. APPL.3813/2015**

M/S MASSOM APPARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED..... Petitioner

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS

..... Respondents

+ **W.P.(C) 4059/2015, C.M. APPL.7269/2015**

KULDEEP SINGH & ANR.

..... Petitioners

versus

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

..... Respondents

Through : Sh. Vikas Mehta and Sh.Rajat Sehgal,
Advocates, for petitioner in Item No.17.

Ms. Saroj Bidawat, Advocate, for UOI, in Item
No.13.

Sh. Rajiv Kumar Ghawana with Ms. Akshita
Chhatwal, Advocate, for petitioners in Item No.12

Page 1 of 2



Sh. Sanjay Poddar, Sr. Advocate with Sh. Sanjay Kumar Pathak, Sh. Sunil Kumar Jha and Sh. Kushal, Advocates, for LAC in Item No.12.

Sh. Arun Birbal and Sh. Sanjay Singh, Advocates, in Item No.13.

Sh. Yeeshu Jain and Ms. Jyoti Tyagi, Advocates, for L&B/LAC in Item No.14

Sh. Praveen. K. Mittal, Advocate, for petitioner in Item No.14.

Sh. Siddharth Panda, Advocate, for L&B in Item Nos. 15 and 17.

Sh. Ajay Verma, Sr. Standing Counsel with Ms. Diviani Khanna, Advocates, for DDA, in Item Nos. 12 to 17.

Ms. Abha Malhotra, Advocate, for UOI, in item No.14.

Sh. Gaurav Sarin and Ms. Charul Sarin, Advocate, for petitioners in Item No.15.

Sh. Ajay Verma and Sh. Arjun Pant, Advocates, for DDA, in Item No.17.

Sh. Ashish Dholakia, Advocate, for Respondent No.5 in Item No.15.

Sh. Ajay Digpaul, Advocate, for UOI, in Item No.12.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.P.GARG

ORDER

%

10.08.2017

List on 02.11.2017.

S. RAVINDRA BHAT, J

S.P.GARG, J

AUGUST 10, 2017/ajk

Page 2 of 2