



\$~51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2116/2015**

M/S MASSOM APPARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED Petitioner

Through: Mr. Gaurav Sarin, Ms. Charul Sarin
and Mr. Harish Kumar, Advocates.

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Ajay Verma, Senior Counsel with
Mr. Sumit Mishra, Advocate for
DDA.
Mr. Siddharth Panda and Mr. Ashish
Panda, Advocates for LAC.

CORAM:

JUSTICE S.MURALIDHAR

JUSTICE SANJEEV NARULA

ORDER

% **19.11.2018**

1. The records of the case be produced before the Court on the next date for perusal.
2. List on 28th January 2019.

S.MURALIDHAR, J

SANJEEV NARULA, J

NOVEMBER 19, 2018

nk