



\$~S-34

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2116/2015**

M/S MASSOM APPARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Gaurav Sarin, Mr. Charol Sarin and Mr. Harish Kumar, Advocates.

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: Mr. Siddharth Panda, Advocates for R-1 & R-2.
Mr. Nitin Mishra, Advocate for DDA.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SIDDHARTH MRIDUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT SHARMA

ORDER

% **30.08.2022**

Renotify on 18.01.2023.

SIDDHARTH MRIDUL, J

AMIT SHARMA, J

AUGUST 30, 2022/rs

[Click here to check corrigendum, if any](#)