



\$~33

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **W.P.(C) 2116/2015**

**M/S MASSOM APPARTMENTS PRIVATE
LIMITED**

..... Petitioner

Through: **Mr. Gaurav Sarin, Mr. Charul Sarin
and Mr. Harish Kumar, Advs.**

versus

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS

..... Respondents

Through: **Mr. Nitin Mishra, Adv. for DDA.
Mr. Siddharth Panda, Adv for
LAC/L&B.
Mr. Gigi C. George and Mr. Dheeraj
Singh, Advs. for R4 and R5.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. KAMESWAR RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR MENDIRATTA

ORDER

%

18.01.2023

Re-notify on July 11, 2023.

V. KAMESWAR RAO, J

ANOOP KUMAR MENDIRATTA, J

JANUARY 18, 2023/jg